TO SHARE

“%*  GARLIC BREAD (2) (V)

I

CLASSICS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 24|26
Slices of garlic bread Freshed crumbed chicken breast with your
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD (2) (V) 70175 choice t())If 2)sides (chips, salad, mash or
3 5 vegetables
Slices of buttered garlic bread with melted B RA S S E RI E 2 TOP YOUR SCHNITZEL!
mozzarella cheese EST. 2019 / : \
BEEF NACHOS (GF) 18120 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 26128
Spicy beef mince with jalapeno, kidney Tomato herb sauce, ham & mozzarella
beans, corn chips with melted cheese, sour cheese
cream & guacamole
iRt T Bt PADDOCK TO PLATE soscaoLa 25127
Bacon, mushroom & creamy white sauce
: ; ; SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 2 SIDES ;
Fried chicken drumettes dusted with topped with shallots
seasoned potato flour, Franks hot sauce, (CHIPS' MASH' SALAD OR VEGETABLES) PP M\;”XICANA 25|27
chopped chili, shallots & coriander with a side
of ranch dressing 300GM RUMP (GF) 34136 Chili con carne & mozzarella cheese with a
POLENTA CHIPS (8) 9.5110.5 Lyl eide ofsourcream
Lightly dusted polenta chips with tomato 8 ' 350GM T-BONE (GF) 4446 TROPICAL 25|27
salsa 180 day grain fed Tomato basil, ham, pineapple & mozzarella
cheese
COLD SEAFOOD PLATE (GF) 42|44 300GM SCOTCH FILLET (GF) 41143
Oysters, prawns, green lip mussel & smoked 180 day grain fed SAUSAGE & MASH 18120
I ith | & a side of ktail H de beef ith whipped
salmon with lemon & a side of cocktail sauce 300GM SIRLOINS (GF) 36138 mggﬂh?nggase&zfajsusage with whippe
AR o SN0 e s BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (2) 2251245
Pillows of soft steamed buns filled with saucy o 5
pork filling LAMB SOUVLAKI (2) 24126 Served with chips, garden salad & caper
Marinated lamb skewers in lemon & oregano mayonnaise
HOT CHIPS (V) 9.5110.5 served with chips, salad, toasted pita &
Served with aioli tzatziki BUTTER CHICKEN 24126
Spice infused marinated chicken thigh with
WEDGES (V) 1112 TOP YOUR STEAK yoghurt house spices served with Jasmine
Sour cream & sweet chili sauce rice, naan bread & riata
onfiRTANNE 38 -
. SLOW COOKED LAMB SHANK (GF 26128
P GR"-LED CHOR|ZO 7.0 Whipped mash, Dutch carrots, green beans &
“*1-« BURGERS red wine rosemary jus
< SERVED WITH CHIPS SIDES 5.015.5 SAUCE 2.0 CHICKEN BREAST WITH PRAWNS 33135
Mash potato Pepper Breast of chicken served with prawns,
STEAK SANDWICH (DF) 22124 EOI chips Wgh a:o(l;ij %iaﬂﬂe asparagus, mash & white wine cream sauce
Minute steak with caramelised onion, lettuce, ouse mixed sala ravy
tomato, beetroot, smokey BBQ sauce on a Seasonal mixed vegetables Creamy mushroom GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON 34|36
toasted Turkish loaf Jus (GF) FILLET (GF) ‘ : :
b Served with your choice of 2 sides (chips,
_~~  BEEF & BACON BURGER 2151235 ENQUIRE NOW mash, vegetables or salad) with a side of
¢ Beef patty, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, FOR YOUR NEXT KIDS PARTY! caper mayonnaise & lemon wedge
e A s S RS TS ' 3 : _ GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET 32134
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 22124 Served with your choice of 2 sides (Chips,
BURGER mash, vegetables or salad) with a side of
House slayv, lettuce, chipotle aioli on a caper mayonnaise & lemon wedge
iy 0ocec ik DUKKAH CRUSTED ROASTED 20122
3 PLANT BASED BURGER 22124 PUMPKIN (V, VG,AGF)
Plant based patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, Beetroot hummus, grain crust, pomegranate,
ioli rocket & extra virgin olive oil

Please notify our staff upon ordering if you have a food allergy or

] gemal dietary requirement
(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan (GF) - Gluten free (DF) - Dairy free

g aioli on a toasted milk bun
N CHEESEBURGER 21.5123.5
. Beef patty, high melt cheese, BBQ sauce on

o a toasted milk bun

LANEWAY@LIVERPOOLCATHOLIC.COM.AU
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SALADS

CAESAR SALAD

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic croutons,
boiled egg, caesar dressing & parmesan
cheese

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN (120G)
ADD SMOKED SALMON (120G)

POKE BOWL WITH SPICY
MAYONNAISE (V OPTION) (GF)
Your choice of tofu, grilled chicken or
smoked salmon with brown rice, seaweed
salad, edamame beans, avocado, dry slaw,
radish & coriander with a side of spicy
mayonnaise & lime wedge

VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL
SALAD (V, VG)

Glass noodles, bean sprouts, carrot,
cucumber, lettuce, vegetarian spring rolls
with crushed nuts & Asian salad dressing

THAI BEEF SALAD (GF)

Sliced rump, lettuce, cherry tomato,
cucumber, capsicum, Thai basil, coriander
tossed with Nam Jim sauce & roasted
cashews

AVOCADO & MACADAMIA NUT
SALAD (GF, V, VG)

Avocado tossed with wild rocket finished
with macadamia nuts, cherry tomatoes,
spring herbs & a side of sesame seed
dressing

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN (120G)
ADD SMOKED SALMON (120G)

PASTA

19121

6.5
i/.5)

24.5126.5

15117

20122

18120

RICOTTA TORTELLINI CREAMY
MUSHROOM (V)

Ricotta tortellini tossed through button
mushroom, white wine, parmesan, cream with a
side of shaved parmesan & chopped parsley

CHILI PRAWN LINGUINE
Prawns with chili tomato basil finished with
rocket

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Classic meat sauce tossed through spaghetti
finished with parmesan

CREAMY CHICKEN PENNE PASTA
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE)

Penne with shredded chicken & sundried
tomato in a basil cream sauce tossed with
parmesan & roasted pine nuts

21123

27129

21123

21123

WEEKENDS 9AM TILL 12PM
SMASHED AVO TOAST (V)

Smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, feta &
balsamic glaze

BACON & EGG BURGER

Egg over easy with crispy bacon rasher,
melted cheddar cheese, tomato relish on a
toasted milk bun

HOXTON BREKKIE

Eggs your way (scrambled, fried or poached),
bacon, sausage, tomato, mushroom, hash
brown & sourdough toast

SMOKE SALMON STACK
Asparagus, poached eggs, smoked salmon
rosettes, toasted sour loaf & hollandaise sauce

BACON & EGGS
Eggs your way (scrambled, fried or poached),
bacon & sour loaf toasted

3 EGG OMELETTE

With sourdough toast

Choose 2 options from: cheddar cheese, ham,
mushroom, tomato, feta or spinach

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

KID'S MENU

12 YEARS & UNDER
AVAILABLE FROM 9:30AM (EXCLUDING

SERVED WITH A FREE SOFT DRIN

HAM & CHEESE PIZZA

Shaved ham & mozzarella cheese

CHEESE PIZZA

Napoletana sauce with mozzarella cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN

Served with your choice of chips or
vegetables

SPAGHETTI

Your choice of bolognese or napolitana (V)
sauce

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS (6)
Chicken nuggets & chips

BATTERED FISH (1)

Battered fish fillet served with chips, lemon &
tartar sauce

Please notify our staff upon ordering if you have a food allergy or

ecial dietary requirement

15117

1113

20122

25127

17119

20122

20

PIZZAS)
K

15117
14116

14116

14116

14116

14116

s
(V) - Vegetarian (Vg) - Vegan (GF) - Gluten free (DF) - Dairy free

)&

—— HALF DAY BREAKFAST —— Q

WEEKDAYS 9:30AM TILL 12PM

— i ——

SLICE

DR

GARLIC & CHEESE (V)

Confit garlic & mozzarella cheese

BRUSCHETTA PIZZA (V, VG)
Garlic based pizza with tomato, Spanish onion
& basil finished with a balsamic glaze

3 CHEESE PIZZA
Bechamel base with mozzarella, bocconcini &
parmesan topped with wild rocket

MARGHERITA

Pomodoro sauce & mozzarella cheese topped
with basil

CHILI PRAWN

Pomodoro sauce, marinated prawns, roasted
capsicum, cherry tomato, mozzarella cheese &
salsa verdi

HAM & PINEAPPLE
Pomodoro sauce, double smoked ham,
pineapple, mozzarella cheese & oregano

PEPPERONI
Pomodoro sauce, pepperoni, kalamata olives
& mozzarella cheese

BBQ CHICKEN

Smokey BBQ sauce, Spanish onion, bacon,
grilled chicken, jalapenos & mozzarella
cheese

SUPREME

Pomodoro sauce, double smoked ham,
pineapple, mushroom, pepperoni, Spanish
onion, capsicum, olives & mozzarella cheese

MEAT LOVERS
Bolognese sauce, ham, pepperoni, bacon,
Spanish onion & mozzarella cheese

NUTELLA PIZZA
Nutella, strawberries, marshmallow, mint &
icing sugar

GLUTEN FREE BASES AVAILABLE

—— FROM THE WOK

PRAWN OR CHICKEN LAKSA
Your choice of prawns or chicken in a
Malaysian stgle spicy coconut broth with
vermicelli & bean sprouts

VEGETABLE STIR-FRY (V, VG)
Seasonal Asian greens with sesame soya
ginger sauce topped with roasted cashews &
a side of steamed rice

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN
Beef, chicken & prawn with Asian vegetables
served over crispy noodles

SWEET & SOUR PORK
Crispy pork pieces tossed with sweet & sour
sauce, capsicum, pineapple & a side of

steamed rice

22124

21123

22124

22124

29131

25127

25127

25127

27129

25127

18120

22124

20122

26128

22124




